’/' R ¢ oo b i, o ; — & ; 7. 3 -

IFRESH PERMIT)

Nam of Approval : 26-Fab-2026

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR
RTO,MUNGER RTA

Wiz FORM P.SL.S.
e3010 3 [See Rule 73 (7)(1)]
L PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)
PART-A
8
1. Permit No BR2026-SC-0390A l"/

2. Name Of The Permit Holder
3. Name of Father/Husband
4, Address

5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle

(i) Make/Model

(iii) Chassis Number

(iv) Engine Number

(v) Class of Vehicle

(vi) Registration Date

(vii) Service Type

(vii) Name of Financier,if any,with whom the Vehicle is
under Hire Purchase aggrement

SUDHA SINGH

W/O - MUKT! NATH SINGH

LOHIYA NAGAR S NAGAR BEGUSARAI, Bihar Begusarai-
851101

BRO9R6675

TATAMOTORS LTD/STAR BUS ULTRA
MAT751006F8J21873
497TC73JUY833014

Bus

07-Nov-2015

Ordinary Service

INDUSIND BANK LTD

6.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0
(i) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 39
(iii) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0
7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:
ROUTE DETAIL
R Route
ut Rout
c‘; d: F(:: N From To Via Length
9 (In KM)
BHAGALPU BHAGALPUR DIPO ,BHAGALPUR ZERO MILE ,
3205 R RELWAY BEGUSAR | NAUGACHHIYAA ZERO MILE ,THANA VIHAPUR 137
STATION Al ,NARAYANPUR ,PASRAAHAA MAHESHAKHUT
,MANSI ,KHAGARIA,BALIYA

Region Covered :

8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle

9. Period of Validity

Number of daily single trips allowed

10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit.....

MUNGER REGION,BHAGALPUR REGION

From: 28-Feb-2026 To: 27-Feb-2031

11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for special

(o oo 1] (o o 1<
12. Maximum and minimum daily trips on each route..............
13. Maximum and minimum rate offares.....ccocevveeeviiiiniinnnnn,

14. The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions herein under

SPECIfiEd...uuiiiiiiiiiiriiirie i s

15. The reserve stage carriage may be used as a contract carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions

specified in P.Co.S Permit No.
o
(o™
oY afyg
AT Hrtey,
Date: 28-Feb-2026 __, g’h TS, AN |

DT W TS T g ga‘:ﬁg,'m

e, SECT .
wrglise P S {33175

State/Regional Transport Authority,

%m" RZ«.:: re L rANEe e NAT, \
B NUNGER RTA Hihar 25
MUMNGCER (BigAD,

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



‘T‘M;'._.

PERMIT NO. BR2026-SC-0390A

VEHICLE NO. BRO9R6675

Wo -
2o

Route Code

|

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL ;

Arrival Time Halt
Stoppage | Journey Da Time
yBay 1 (H:MM) (HH:MM)
4995 BHAGALPUR RE : S0i00:60 09:18:00
LWAY STATION 1
A35E BHAGALPUR DI 1 09:31:00 09:31:00
PO
o5 BHAGALPUR ZE 3 09:39:00 09:44:00
RO MILE b
e NAUGACHHIYAA ] 10:08:00 10:19:00
ZERO MILE
r 3225 \THANAV‘HAPU 1 10:35:00 10:39:00
EA- true
[ 3225 | NARAYANPUR 1 10:51:00 1(11232:88 - j
| 3225 | PASRAAHAA 1 11:13:00 1:4s:oo e
| 3225 MAHESHAKHUT 1 11:35:00 11-' = .
| 3225 MANSI 1 12:03:00 12:08: o
3225 KHAGARIA 1 12:18:00 12:26:.00 .
3225 BALIYA 1 13:03:00 13:08:00 e
3225 BEGUSARAI 1 |13:30:00 14:35:00 e
3225 BALIYA 1 15:13:00 15:18:00 —
3225 KHAGARIA 1 15:53:00 16:03:00 true
3225 MANSI 1 16:13:00 16:18:00 true |
3225 MAHESHAKHUT 1 16:33:00 16:43:00 tue |
3225 “PASRAAHAA 1 16:59:00 17:03:00 true |
3225 NARAYANPUR 1 17:19:00 17:23:00 tue |
3225 THANA;'HAPU 1 17:39:00 17:43:00 frue J
3225 NA;JEG:C?::IZAA 1 17:59:00 18:03:00 \ true j
3225 BHASS%E:ZE 1 18:26:00 18:28:00 \ true J
3225 BHAG’;LC';UR o 1 18:36:00 18:36:00 \ true J
BHAGALPUR RE
1 18:43: :00:
3225 LWAY STATION 8:43:00 00:00:00 \ true J

Date: 28-Feb-2026

YT

wafay,

Eﬁ“" U, iRy

D

Gwmz.%éwt Jm

A Reglohaﬁ Trax’\sport Althority,

Tmgar Rey, I BIRARFE &g

WENGER

(BIE AR

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



